Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project Z51-2020

3/19/2020
CITY OF MARSHALL
Project Bid Summary
. BITUMINOUS RESURFACING
Project Name: ON VARIOUS CITY STREETS Contract No.:
Client: CITY OF MARSHALL Project No.: Z51-2020
Bid Opening: 03/17/2020 10:00 AM Owner: City Of Marshall
Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid Amount|Percent Over/Under Estimate
Engineers Estimate $624,309.75
01-1020 DUININCK, INC. $598,912.10| 4.07% UNDER ESTIMATE
01-0828 Central Specialties Inc. $740,246.50| 18.57% OVER ESTIMATE

http://city Loff/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp? WorkOrderID=92&EngineerEst=Y

Page 1 of 1

3/19/2020



